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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 50.101 - 15:22:56.291 6 50.860 +0.185 15:20:36.902
(10) Rui Coutinho 10 50.792 +0.691 15:23:47.083 7 50.675 - 15:21:27.577
1 56.131 +7.098 15:15:56.143 11 50.690 +0.589 15:24:37.773 8 51.442 +0.767 15:22:19.019
2 49.795 +0.762 15:16:45.938 12 51.518 +1.417 15:25:29.291 9 52.137 +1.462 15:23:11.156
3 50.124 +1.091 15:17:36.062 10 51.232 +0.557 15:24:02.388
4 49.879 +0.846 15:18:25.941 (18) Cristiano Gil 11 52,949 +2.274 15:24:55.337
5 50.546 +1.513 15:19:16.487 1 59.899 +9.701 15:15:28.929
6 49.427 +0.394 15:20:05.914 2 52.406 +2.208 15:16:21.335 (19) Marco Veloso
7 50.402 +1.369 15:20:56.316 3 51.671 +1.473 15:17:13.006 1 1:03.274 +12.558 15:15:45.093
8 53.900 +4.867 15:21:50.216 4 51.139 +0.941 15:18:04.145 2 52.773 +2.057 15:16:37.866
9 49.735 +0.702 15:22:39.951 5 53.781 +3.583 15:18:57.926 3 53.394 +2.678 15:17:31.260
10 49.317 +0.284 15:23:29.268 6 52.619 +2.421 15:19:50.545 4 52.315 +1.599 15:18:23.575
11 49.033 - 15:24:18.301 7 51.882 +1.684 15:20:42.427 5 52.608 +1.892 15:19:16.183
12 50.412 +1.379 15:25:08.713 8 50.198 - 15:21:32.625 6 52,194 +1.478 15:20:08.377
9 50.225 +0.027 15:22:22.850 7 50.957 +0.241 15:20:59.334
(23) Gongalo Pinto 10 51.742 +1.544 15:23:14.592 8 51.322 +0.606 15:21:50.656
1 1:07.112 +18.001 15:16:01.268 1 50.277 +0.079 15:24:04.869 9 51.046 +0.330 15:22:41.702
2 50.864 +1.753 15:16:52.132 12 51.564 +1.366 15:24:56.433 10 50.716 - 15:23:32.418
3 51.297 +2.186 15:17:43.429 11 51.785 +1.069 15:24:24.203
4 50.648 +1.537 15:18:34.077 (26) Iuri Cruz 12 51.067 +0.351 15:25:15.270
5 50.016 +0.905 15:19:24.093 1 1:08.758 +18.336 15:15:59.152
6 49.744 +0.633 15:20:13.837 2 52.399 +1.977 15:16:51.551 (12) Nuno Franco
7 49.715 +0.604 15:21:03.552 3 51.505 +1.083 15:17:43.056 1 1:03.028 +11.881 15:15:47.526
8 49.111 - 15:21:52.663 4 53.616 +3.194 15:18:36.672 2 53.429 +2.282 15:16:40.955
9 49.606 +0.495 15:22:42.269 5 51.360 +0.938 15:19:28.032 3 53.907 +2.760 15:17:34.862
10 50.250 +1.139 15:23:32.519 6 50.821 +0.399 15:20:18.853 4 52.935 +1.788 15:18:27.797
11 49.691 +0.580 15:24:22.210 7 50.816 +0.394 15:21:09.669 5 51.459 +0.312 15:19:19.256
12 50.475 +1.364 15:25:12.685 8 1:02.839 +12.417 15:22:12.508 6 51.147 - 15:20:10.403
9 50.686 +0.264 15:23:03.194 7 52.936 +1.789 15:21:03.339
(5) Bruno Gouveia 10 51.085 +0.663 15:23:54.279 8 51.710 +0.563 15:21:55.049
1 1:03.886 +14.495 15:15:53.445 1 51.134 +0.712 15:24:45.413 9 52.499 +1.352 15:22:47.548
2 50.709 +1.318 15:16:44.154 12 50.422 - 15:25:35.835 10 52.031 +0.884 15:23:39.579
3 50.268 +0.877 15:17:34.422 11 52.441 +1.294 15:24:32.020
4 49.482 +0.091 15:18:23.904 (4) Vasco Vleira 12 53.374 +2.227 15:25:25.394
5 49.940 +0.549 15:19:13.844 1 1:02.355 +11.830 15:16:04.985
6 49.897 +0.506 15:20:03.741 2 56.703 +6.178 15:17:01.688 (14) Ruben Gracio
7 49.707 +0.316 15:20:53.448 3 55.824 +5.299 15:17:57.512 1 1:06.719 +15.352 15:15:59.594
8 51.153 +1.762 15:21:44.601 4 56.635 +6.110 15:18:54.147 2 52.376 +1.009 15:16:51.970
9 49.521 +0.130 15:22:34.122 5 55.333 +4.808 15:19:49.480 3 52.678 +1.311 15:17:44.648
10 49.884 +0.493 15:23:24.006 6 1:00.652 +10.127 15:20:50.132 4 52.255 +0.888 15:18:36.903
11 49.617 +0.226 15:24:13.623 7 52.895 +2.370 15:21:43.027 5 51.972 +0.605 15:19:28.875
12 49.391 - 15:25:03.014 8 50.525 - 15:22:33.552 6 51.770 +0.403 15:20:20.645
9 55.262 +4.737 15:23:28.814 7 59.684 +8.317 15:21:20.329
(17) Carlos Ramos 10 56.372 +5.847 15:24:25.186 8 57.275 +5.908 15:22:17.604
1 1:02.586 +12.803 15:15:45.342 11 56.557 +6.032 15:25:21.743 9 52.737 +1.370 15:23:10.341
2 51.172 +1.389 15:16:36.514 10 51.367 - 15:24:01.708
3 52.893 +3.110 15:17:29.407 (29) Jodo Ribeiro 11 53.109 +1.742 15:24:54.817
4 51.125 +1.342 15:18:20.532 1 1:06.419 +15.793 15:15:51.955
5 51.491 +1.708 15:19:12.023 2 1:02.951 +12.325 15:16:54.906 (9) Artur Costa
6 51.250 +1.467 15:20:03.273 3 54.272 +3.646 15:17:49.178 1 1:00.006 +8.290 15:16:04.676
7 49.783 - 15:20:53.056 4 52.957 +2.331 15:18:42.135 2 56.357 +4.641 15:17:01.033
8 51.178 +1.395 15:21:44.234 5 52.760 +2.134 15:19:34.895 3 56.754 +5.038 15:17:57.787
9 51.330 +1.547 15:22:35.564 6 51.753 +1.127 15:20:26.648 4 55.385 +3.669 15:18:53.172
10 50.691 +0.908 15:23:26.255 7 53.549 +2.923 15:21:20.197 5 55.780 +4.064 15:19:48.952
11 50.559 +0.776 15:24:16.814 8 53.878 +3.252 15:22:14.075 6 58.230 +6.514 15:20:47.182
12 51.254 +1.471 15:25:08.068 9 51.135 +0.509 15:23:05.210 7 53.234 +1.518 15:21:40.416
10 50.626 - 15:23:55.836 8 52.967 +1.251 15:22:33.383
(27) Lino Amado 1 51.183 +0.557 15:24:47.019 9 51.716 - 15:23:25.099
1 1:05.392 +15.291 15:16:02.136 12 59.456 +8.830 15:25:46.475 10 54.292 +2.576 15:24:19.391
2 50.797 +0.696 15:16:52.933 11 52.124 +0.408 15:25:11.515
3 56.788 +6.687 15:17:49.721 (11) Bruno Tomas
4 51.364 +1.263 15:18:41.085 1 1:07.138 +16.463 15:16:04.551 (31) André Coutinho
5 50.232 +0.131 15:19:31.317 2 56.728 +6.053 15:17:01.279 1 1:11.360 +19.434 15:16:03.216
6 50.624 +0.523 15:20:21.941 3 53.394 +2.719 15:17:54.673 2 1:03.824 +11.898 15:17:07.040
7 52.984 +2.883 15:21:14.925 4 58.944 +8.269 15:18:53.617 3 56.228 +4.302 15:18:03.268
8 51.265 +1.164 15:22:06.190 5 52.425 +1.750 15:19:46.042 4 54.391 +2.465 15:18:57.659
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5 55.130 +3.204 15:19:52.789
6 53.249 +1.323 15:20:46.038
7 52.661 +0.735 15:21:38.699
8 52.610 +0.684 15:22:31.309
9 52.231 +0.305 15:23:23.540
10 51.926 - 15:24:15.466
11 1:07.168 +15.242 15:25:22.634
(8) Marco Salgueiro
1 1:17.002 +21.200 15:16:12.853
2 1:02.619 +6.817 15:17:15.472
3 1:01.413 +5.611 15:18:16.885
4 1:01.868 +6.066 15:19:18.753
5 59.464 +3.662 15:20:18.217
6 1:01.457 +5.655 15:21:19.674
7 59.143 +3.341 15:22:18.817
8 57.729 +1.927 15:23:16.546
9 56.473 +0.671 15:24:13.019
10 55.802 - 15:25:08.821
(21) Marisa Silvestre
1 1:20.643 +20.578 15:16:21.938
2 1:12.553 +12.488 15:17:34.491
3 1:07.310 +7.245 15:18:41.801
4 1:05.414 +5.349 15:19:47.215
5 1:02.735 +2.670 15:20:49.950
6 1:00.065 - 15:21:50.015
7 1:02.270 +2.205 15:22:52.285
8 1:01.833 +1.768 15:23:54.118
9 1:01.613 +1.548 15:24:55.731
(22) Filipe Coelho
1 1:16.928 +12.868 15:16:23.586
2 1:12.794 +8.734 15:17:36.380
3 1:13.920 +9.860 15:18:50.300
4 1:09.710 +5.650 15:20:00.010
5 1:08.362 +4.302 15:21:08.372
6 1:06.725 +2.665 15:22:15.097
7 1:04.060 - 15:23:19.157
8 1:04.528 +0.468 15:24:23.685
9 1:05.128 +1.068 15:25:28.813
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